REMOTE BOND TRANSACTION

MACOMB COUNTY JAIL
PLC 1444
Cash Bail Fact Sheet for Credit/Debit Card Payments

The cardholder will need the following information to pay cash bail with a credit/debit card.

Defendant Full Name:

First Name

Defendant’s Date of Birth:

Middle Name

Last Name

Month /

Court of Jurisdiction:

Day / Year

Inmate/Case Number:

Cash Bail Amount: $

Take this completed form to any telephone and call toll-free:
1-888-604-7888

Tell the AllPaid Call Center Specialist you are Paying Pay Location Code (PLC) 1444

OR

Access AllPaid Payment Website at www.allpaid.com and enter Pay Location Code

(PLC) 1444

A Non-Refundable AllPaid service fee will be added to all transactions.
VISA®, Mastercard®, American Express® or Discover® cards are accepted.

Your card statement will reflect a charge to: AllPaid/ MACOMB COUNTY JAIL

AllPaid Service Fee Schedule
Cash Bail Amount

$1.00 - $200.00
$200.01 — 300.00
$300.01 - $400.00
$400.01 ~ 500.00
$500.01 - $750.00
$750.01 — $1000.00
$1000.01 - $1,500.00
$1,500.01 — $1,750.00
$1,750.01 - $2,000.00
$2,000.01 — And Up
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Fee
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$75.00
$95.00
$110.00
$125.00
$145.00
8%



