

MACOMB COUNTY JAIL PLC 1444

Cash Bail Fact Sheet for Credit/Debit Card Payments

The cardholder will need the following information to pay cash bail with a credit/debit card.

Defendant Full Name:_				
_	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	
Defendant's Date of Bir	th:			
		h / Day / Year	The state of the s	
Court of Jurisdiction:				
		~		
Inmate/Case Number:_				
Cach Rail Amounts &				
Cash Bail Amount: \$				

Take this completed form to any telephone and call toll-free: 1-888-604-7888

Tell the AllPaid Call Center Specialist you are Paying Pay Location Code (PLC) 1444

OR

Access AllPaid Payment Website at www.allpaid.com and enter Pay Location Code (PLC) 1444

A Non-Refundable AllPaid service fee will be added to all transactions. VISA®, Mastercard®, American Express® or Discover® cards are accepted.

Your card statement will reflect a charge to: AllPaid/ MACOMB COUNTY JAIL

AllPaid Service Fee Schedule

Cash Bail Amou	nt	Fee
\$1.00 - \$200.00	>	\$20.00
\$200.01 - 300.00	>	\$30.00
\$300.01 - \$400.00	>	\$40.00
\$400.01 - 500.00	>	\$50.00
\$500.01 - \$750.00	>	\$75.00
\$750.01 - \$1000.00	>	\$95.00
\$1000.01 - \$1,500.00	>	\$110.00
\$1,500.01 - \$1,750.00	>	\$125.00
\$1,750.01 - \$2,000.00	>	\$145.00
\$2,000.01 - And Up	>	8%